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Paul Tobin Albone

Director Information

Title Mr

Name Paul Tobin Albone
Postcode

Date of birth January 1973
Total current 0

directorships
List of Current Directorships

Company Name
N/A*

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name

FUTURE ECONOMY FINANCE LTD
GENESIS POWER TECHNOLOGIES
LIMITED

THE FUTURE ECONOMY GROUP
LTD

ABS TRADING LTD

ABS DISTRIBUTION LTD

ABS RENEWABLES LTD
DWELLINGS BY DESIGN LIMITED

DWELLINGS BY DESIGN LIMITED
ABS BIODIESEL LIMITED

ABS OIL SEED CRUSH LTD.

LEAN OFFICE LIMITED
ENVIRONMENTAL LEAN SOLUTIONS
LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Number

Number
11107720
08112660

07742057

06703202
06698864
06696796
05122049

05122049
05705433
05617816
05617656
05320135

Honours
Number
Address
Nationality

Company Status

Company Status
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

In Liquidation

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
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910255337

910255337

British

App. Date Res. Date

App. Date Res. Date
12/12/2017
20/06/2012

16/08/2011 01/11/2018

19/09/2008
16/09/2008
15/09/2008
20/05/2007

20/05/2007
10/02/2006
26/11/2005
09/11/2005
10/01/2005

Position

Position
Director
Director

Director

Director
Director
Director
Company
Secretary
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director



